
3URGXFW� Blade Console�

723 & BASE %HHFK�:RRG

&DVWDJQR�7RVFDQR�0DWW (ERQ\�0DWW�RU�+LJK�*ORVV&DVWDJQR�7RVFDQR�+LJK�*ORVV 6DYDQQDK�+LJK�*ORVV

(XFDO\SWXV�0DWW(XFDO\SWXV�+LJK�*ORVV :DOQXW�0DWW =XOX�+LJK�*ORVV

&DVVRQL�//&
��� %ULFNHOO $YHQXH��6XLWH�������0LDPL��)/������ �7HO���������������� )D[���������������� FRQWDFW#FDVVRQL�FRP ZZZ�FDVVRQL�FRP�

/DFTXHUHG�6LON�+LJK�*ORVV/DFTXHUHG�%ODFN�+LJK�*ORVV /DFTXHUHG�:KLWH�+LJK�*ORVV /DFTXHUHG� �+LJK�*ORVV



825 826 827 828 

829 830 831 832 

833 834 835 836 

837 838 839 840 

841 842 843 844 

845 846 847 848 

Cassoni LLC
701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1550. Miami, FL 33131     Tel: (305) 808 9590  Fax: (305) 808 9591     contact@cassoni.com     www.cassoni.com 

Leathers
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Hide type: European bovine 

Tanning: Chrome 

Surface: Smooth grain 
Thickness: mm 1,0 - 1 ,2 
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